TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2022 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT6 UTP RJ45 Patch Panels
REV.202200126.2
Applications
The Vericom Category 6 UTP RJ45 Patch Panels support

info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
COPPER SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Description Also Available:
CAT6 UTP RJ45 Patch Panel CAT6 Keystone Pass-Through 24-Port Patch Panel
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
MPP6U-03857 12 1RU MPP6U-01363* 24 Pass-Through Ports 1RU
MPP6U-01361 24 1RU * (Not Pictured / Illustrated)
MPP6U-01362 48 2RU
Construction
Housing: ABS IDC: 110 type, phosphor bronze alloy with tin plating alloy
Contacts: Phosphor bronze alloy plated with gold over of nickel plating
Mechanical